2024 DQN Quilt Show

Page Two of this document is the Claim Form that <u>MUST</u> accompany each entry in the 2024 DQN Quilt Show. This year, <u>Quilt Drop-Off will be March 11th 8am to noon</u>, around the back of the building.

<u>Print</u> and bring a Claim Form for <u>each</u> entry. If you are unable to print the document for any reason, please contact Kathy Larson* and she will print it for you.

A volunteer will affix a cover label with an entry number to the item. The volunteer will also write your entry number on the Claim Form in two places and cut apart. You will keep one copy that you will need when picking up your entry.

It is your responsibility to print as many copies as needed for <u>each</u> of your entries.

PICK UP TIME IS 3:30 TO 4:30 SATURDAY, March 16th, 2024

If you have any questions, please contact Kathy Larson.* *Kathy's contact information can be found in the online directory.

2024 DQN QUILT SHOW

CLAIM FORM

PLEASE PRINT ONE FORM FOR EACH ENTRY

If you are unable to pick up the quilt at the time listed below, please give this claim check to someone who can pick it up for you.

 <u>NO</u> entry will be released early. <u>NO</u> entry will be released without this claim check. PLEASE FILL OUT FORM BELOW 	
<mark>YOUR</mark> RECEIPT-CLAIM CHECK	2024 DQN Quilt Show
Name:	
Being Picked Up By:	
Entry Title:	
Received By:	Entry Number:
	R <mark>CH 16TH, 2024 BETWEEN 3:30 AND 4:30 PM</mark> .
DQN RECEIPT-CLAIM CHECK	2024 DQN Quilt Show
Name:	
Being Picked Up By:	
Entry Title:	
Received By:	Entry Number: